KYBOK

XV MEXOYHAPOOHbIE
COPEBHOBAHWA NO MJIABAHWUIO

BJIAADNMUPA CAJIbHUKOBA

VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP
XV INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS

Jlyyumin pesynstaT no o4kam

YEY =20

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2021

XeHLWuHbI, )KeHWUHbI

KAMEHEBA Mapusa
UYMKYHOBA EBreHus
rO4YH Huka
BE/IOHOIO®® TartbsHa
BEOrOMOJIOBA EneHa
3MYLWKO AnvHa
CANAMATUNHA Banepus
ATAMTOBA EnusaBseta
9. COPOKWMHA AHacTtacus
10. KYPUNKNHA AnekcaHgpa
11. TPNLEHKO AHuTa
12. WBAEBA VpuHa
13. BbIKOBA AnekcaHgpa
14. KYJIELLOBA AHacTtacus
15. EPMAKOBA Basnepus
16. KNEMMKOBA [apbs
OYMNNNHCKAA AHacTtacus
18. KOMTE/VHA AnekcaHgpa
19. WAKNPOBA AHa
N'Y>KEHKOBA AHacTacus

My>XUrHbI, My>XUnHbI

1. HNKOJIAEB Mapk

2. KOCTWH Oner

3. MUHAKOB AHgpeii

4. YYTNKOB AHTOH

5. JOPUHOB Muxaun

6. MEKAPCKWI Mpuropwii

7. CEMbAHMHOB faHunn

8. CAMYCEHKO TMasen
9. HWKOJAEB AHgpeii

10. KYOALWLEB AnekcaHap

11. AJEEB [enunc

12. ETOPOB AnekcaHgp

13. XAPJTAHOB AnekcaHgp

14. NMPUrOOA Kupwnn

LUEB/TAKOB PomaH

16. WWATANOB faHunn

17. MOPTYH WBaH

18. CTPE/IbHVKOB Kupunn

KO>XAKWH WBaH
20. PTULLEB Anekcelii

CMOHCOPbI COPEBHOBAHMIA:

99
04
97
01
05
97
98
03
04
05
00
94
03
01
97
05
03
05
05
97

97
92
02
97
95
98
98
01
92
95
97
01
95
95
98
99
03
92
97
98

Kanyxckas o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

Mocksa

MockoBckasi 06nacTb
Hwxeropogackas o6nactb
Belarus

Csepfaniosckas 06nactb
XaHTbl-MaHcuiickunin AO - KOrpa
KpacHogapckuii kpai
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
HoBocunbupckasi o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

Belarus

MockoBsckas - Jluneukas
BopoHexckas obnacTb
HoBocubupckas obnactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
XaHTbl-MaHcuiickunin AO - KOrpa

JNleHnHrpagckasa obnactb
Hwuxeropogackas o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Hwuxeropogackasn o6nactb
Belarus

Mocksa

MypMaHckas o6nactb
Kanyxckas o6nactb
Camapckas o6nacTtb
YpmypTckasa Pecny6nvka
MockBsa

MeH3eHckasa o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Bonrorpaackas o6nactb
Mocksa

MaragaHckas o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

50m Ha cnnHe

200m Bbpacc

100m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue
100m Bpacc

100m Bpacc

100m Bpacc

200m Bo/ibHbIA CTUMb

50m Ha cnuHe

100m KomnnekcHoe niaBaHue
50m Ha cnnHe

50m BatTtepdisii

100m KomniiekcHoe nnaBaHue
400m BOsbHbIN CTWUMb

100m battepdnsii

800m BosibHbIN CTUMb

100m BbatTtepcnsi

100m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnuHe

100m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue
200m BosibHbIA CTUMb

50m Ha cnuHe

50m BatTepdnaii

50m BatTepdnsii
200m Bbpacc

200m Bpacc

50m BatTtepdnsii
100m Bpacc

50m Ha cnvHe

50m Bpacc

200m baTttepdnsii
400m BosbHbIli CTUMb
1500m BosbHbIA CTWAb
200m baTtTepcnsii
50m Bpacc

50m BatTtepdnsii
400m BonbHbIA CTUb
1500m BosibHbIA CTUb
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

800m BosibHbI CTUMb

26.35
2:19.20
58.82
1:05.16
1:05.38
1:05.52
1:56.06
26.97
59.57
27.04
25.86
59.98
4:08.41
58.04
8:29.74
58.11
58.43
27.27
1:00.26
1:57.78

22.49
22.10
22.36
2:03.67
2:04.10
2251
57.32
23.05
26.22
1:52.53
3:41.27
14:44 .87
1:53.11
26.43
22.77
3:42.26
14:48.59
26.46
26.47
7:45.14

917
903
886
876
867
862
861
855
853
848
837
836
835
832
831
829
829
827
824
824

964
953
920
917
907
902
899
895
893
889
882
880
876
871
871
870
869
868
868
866

f@msnpnm YPAIXUM

224505

NO4TA POCCHH

DBWT

i< M MoM

CnNoPT



