















Points: FINA 2021						
,						
1.	99			50m	26.35	917
2.	04	-		200m	2:19.20	903
3.	97			100m	58.82	886
4.	01			100m	1:05.16	876
5.	05			100m	1:05.38	867
6.	97	Belarus		100m	1:05.52	862
7.	98			200m	1:56.06	861
8.	03	-	-	50m	26.97	855
9.	04			100m	59.57	853
10.	05	-		50m	27.04	848
11.	00			50m	25.86	837
12.	94	-		100m	59.98	836
13.	03	-		400m	4:08.41	835
14.	01	Belarus		100m	58.04	832
15.	97	-		800m	8:29.74	831
16.	05			100m	58.11	829
	03			100m	58.43	829
18.	05	-		50m	27.27	827
19.	05	-		100m	1:00.26	824
	97	-	-	200m	1:57.78	824
,						
1.	97			50m	22.49	964
2.	92			50m	22.10	953
3.	02	-		50m	22.36	920
4.	97			200m	2:03.67	917
5.	95			200m	2:04.10	907
6.	98	Belarus		50m	22.51	902
7.	98			100m	57.32	899
8.	01			50m	23.05	895
9.	92			50m	26.22	893
10.	95			200m	1:52.53	889
11.	97			400m	3:41.27	882
12.	01			1500m	14:44.87	880
13.	95			200m	1:53.11	876
14.	95	-		50m	26.43	871
	98	-		50m	22.77	871
16.	99			400m	3:42.26	870
17.	03			1500m	14:48.59	869
18.	92			50m	26.46	868
	97			50m	26.47	868
20.	98	-		800m	7:45.14	866
•				•		



СПОНСОРЫ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ:













